continent (n.)

cross (v.)

Our world

fur (n.)

weight (n.)

length (n.)

bamboo (n.)

hunt (v.)

metre (m) (n.)

centimetre (cm) (n.)

kilo= kilogram (kg) (n.)

weigh (v.)

endangered species (phr.)

male (n.)

female (n.)

100 - one hundred

200 - two hundred

457 - four hundred and fifty-seven

1,000 - one thousand

Let’s talk

race (n.)

javelin (n.)

high jump (n.)

throw (v.)

minutes (min) (n.)

seconds (sec) (n.)

Reading Time

furniture (n.)

insect (n.)

wood (n.)

cut down trees (phr.)

plant trees (phr.)

graph (n.)

oxygen (n.)